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Rishabh Instruments Ltd.  

$ For productwise approbations, please contact local sales office

Material Code Model No Description
Digits / 
Counts

Category
LP 

(INR)

MM10-1N2Z000000000 MAX 10

MM10-1F2Z000000000 MAX 10 Fine Tip Probe

MM67-402F000000000 Rishabh Young DMM YOUNG FT W/O BACKLIT WITH HOLSTER
Available 
on request

MM67-401F00Z000000 DMM i-YOUNG FT W/O BACKLIT W/O HOLSTER 2,010

MM67-401F000000000 DMM iYOUNG FT W/O BACKLIT WITH HOLSTER 2,090

MM60-410N000000000 DMM 410 NT

MM60-410F000000000 DMM 410 Fine Tip Probe

MM60-610N000000000 DMM 610 NT TRMS

MM60-610F000000000 DMM 610 Fine Tip Probe TRMS

MM60-612N000000000 DMM 612 NT

MM60-612F000000000 DMM 612 Fine Tip Probe

MM60-613N000000000 DMM 613 NT

MM60-613F000000000 DMM 613 Fine Tip Probe

MM60-615N000000000 DMM 615 NT

MM60-615F000000000 DMM 615 Fine Tip Probe

MM60-616N000000000 DMM 616 NT TRMS

MM60-616F000000000 DMM 616 Fine Tip Probe TRMS

MM20-2NB4000000000 Multi 12S Backlit

MM20-2FB4000000000 Multi 12S Fine Tip Backlit

MM20-3NB4000000000 Multi 13S Backlit

MM20-3FB4000000000 Multi 13S Fine Tip Backlit

MM20-4NB4000000000 Multi 14S Backlit

MM20-4FB4000000000 Multi 14S Fine Tip Backlit

MM20-5NB4000000000 Multi 15S Backlit

MM20-5FB4000000000 Multi 15S Fine Tip Backlit

MM20-6NB4000000000 Multi 16S TRMS Backlit

MM20-6FB4000000000 Multi 16S TRMS Fine Tip TRMS Backlit

 RISHABH 610 [3 3/4], 3999 CAT III 3,990

9,065

13,260

2,955

3,675

5,225

5,380

5,670

9,150

6,070

6,845

6,965

CAT II

NA

CAT III

CAT IV

CAT III

CAT IV

CAT IV

CAT III

CAT IV

[3 3/4], 3999

[3 3/4], 3999

[4], 6600

[3 3/4], 3100

 RISH Multi 15S 

 RISH Multi 16S 

 RISHABH 613 

 RISHABH 615 

 RISHABH 616 

 RISH Multi 12S 

 RISH Multi 13S 

 RISH Multi 14S 

Economical Multimeters

General Purpose Multimeters

Industrial Multimeters

RISH Max 10

 RISHABH i-Young

 RISHABH 410 

 RISHABH 612 
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Rishabh Instruments Ltd.  

$ For productwise approbations, please contact local sales office

MM20-9NB4000000000 Multi 20 TRMS Backlit

MM20-9FB4000000000 Multi 20 Fine Tip TRMS Backlit

IT30-1N00000000000 MIT 30 TRMS , 3 GΩ Insulation resistance measurement

IT30-1F00000000000 MIT 30 Fine Tip TRMS , 3 GΩ Insulation resistance measurement

MM66-6012N00000000 TRMS Datalogging DMM

MM66-6012F00000000 TRMS Datalogging DMM Fine Tip

MM66-6013N00000000 TRMS Datalogging DMM

MM66-6013F00000000 TRMS Datalogging DMM Fine Tip

MM66-6015N00000000 TRMS Datalogging DMM

MM66-6015F00000000 TRMS Datalogging DMM Fine Tip

MM66-6016N00000000 TRMS Datalogging DMM

MM66-6016F00000000 TRMS Datalogging DMM Fine Tip

MM66-6012N0BT00000 TRMS Datalogging DMM

MM66-6012F0BT00000 TRMS Datalogging DMM Fine Tip

MM66-6013N0BT00000 TRMS Datalogging DMM

MM66-6013F0BT00000 TRMS Datalogging DMM Fine Tip

MM66-6015N0BT00000 TRMS Datalogging DMM

MM66-6015F0BT00000 TRMS Datalogging DMM Fine Tip

MM66-6016N0BT00000 TRMS Datalogging DMM

MM66-6016F0BT00000 TRMS Datalogging DMM Fine Tip

21,505

24,800

22,385

23,800

25,960

29,260

24,240

13,465

17,790

19,345

CAT IV

CAT IV

CAT III

CAT IV

CAT II

CAT IV

CAT II

[5], 60000

[5 3/4], 
310000

[3 3/4], 3100

 RISHABH 6015 

 RISHABH 6016 

 RISHABH 6012 
Bluetooth 

 RISHABH 6013 
Bluetooth 

 RISHABH 6015 
Bluetooth 

 RISHABH 6016 
Bluetooth 

 RISH Multi 20 

 RISH MIT 30 

 RISHABH 6012 

 RISHABH 6013 

Advanced Multimeters

Note: Multimeters are available with both the options - Normal Tip Probe Set (NT) or Fine Tip Probe Set (FT). Please use the appropriate Ordering code 
for required selection. 

Material Code Model No Description
Digits / 
Counts

Category
LP 

(INR)

Digital Multimeters

RDSO Approved
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Rishabh Instruments Ltd.  

$ For productwise approbations, please contact local sales office

Digital Clamp Meters

Material Code Model No Description Digits/Counts Category
LP 

(INR)

CL10-4NZ0000000000 400 A AC Digital Clamp meter

CL10-4FZ0000000000 400 A AC Digital Clamp meter Fine Tip

CL10-3NZ0000000000 1000 A AC Digital Clamp meter

CL10-3FZ0000000000 1000 A AC Digital Clamp meter Fine Tip

CL10-2NB0000000000 Clamp 300A Backlit

CL10-2FB0000000000 Clamp 300A Fine Tip Backlit

CL10-1NB0000000000 Clamp 1000A Backlit

CL10-1FB0000000000 Clamp 1000A Fine Tip Backlit

CL20-3NB0000000000 Clamp 300A AC/DC Backlit

CL20-3FB0000000000 Clamp 300A AC/DC Fine Tip Backlit

CL20-1NB0000000000 Clamp 1000A AC/DC TRMS Backlit

CL20-1FB0000000000 Clamp 1000A AC/DC TRMS Fine Tip Backlit

CL30-3NZ0000000000
400 A AC/DC  3 Phase Power Clamp meter with 
inrush measurement

CL30-3FZ0000000000
400 A AC/DC  3 Phase Power Clamp meter with 
inrush measurement Fine Tip

CL30-1NZ0000000000
1000 A AC/DC 3 Phase Power Clamp meter 
with inrush measurement

CL30-1FZ0000000000
1000 A AC/DC 3 Phase Power Clamp meter 
with inrush measurement Fine Tip

CL30-3NZBT00000000 
400 A AC/DC  3 Phase Power Clamp meter with 
inrush measurement

CL30-3FZBT00000000
400 A AC/DC  3 Phase Power Clamp meter with 
inrush measurement Fine Tip

CL30-1NZBT00000000
1000 A AC/DC 3 Phase Power Clamp meter 
with inrush measurement

CL30-1FZBT00000000
1000 A AC/DC 3 Phase Power Clamp meter 
with inrush measurement Fine Tip

CL40-1NZ0000000000
Rish Clamp Solar with 1500A AC/DC current 
and 1500V DC voltage with Normal tip probe

CL40-1FZ0000000000
Rish Clamp Solar with 1500A AC/DC current 
and 1500V DC voltage with Fine tip probe

13,390

18,520

13,825

18,960

19,280

3,585

4,045

6,275

6,765

9,095

12,470

[3 3/4], 3999

[3 3/4], 3100

[4], 9999

[4], 9999

[4], 9999

CAT III

CAT IV

CAT IV

CAT IV

CAT IV

RISH Clamp 
ES400 AC

RISH Clamp 
ES1000 AC

RISH Clamp 
300A AC

RISH Clamp 
1000A AC

RISH Clamp 
300A AC/DC

RISH Clamp 
1000A AC/DC

RISH Clamp Power 
400A AC/DC

RISH Clamp Power 
1000A AC/DC

RISH Clamp Power 
400A AC/DC 

Bluetooth

RISH Clamp Power 
1000A AC/DC 

Bluetooth

Rish clamp Solar
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Rishabh Instruments Ltd.  

CL90-1100000000000 2,465

CL90-2100000000000 3,130

CL90-3100000000000 3,130

3,555

3,555

6,610

8,970

140

190

420

240

280

220

210

865

1,780

450

SPAR-SD00-0226 : External power supply adapter for 601X DMM

SPAR-SD00-0227 : USB Interface adapter for 601X DMM

Fine Tip silicon Probe Set – Digital Multimeters and Clamp Meters

RISH Multi Carrying Case

RISH Clamp meter Carrying case

Crocodile Clip Set

Test Certificate for RISH Max Series - RISH Max 10 

Terminal block for RISH Max Series

Temperature Probe - PT 1000

High Voltage Probe - 3 K V

High Voltage Probe - 30 K V

1.6 Amp Fuse for RISH Multi / RISH Max

16 Amp Fuse for RISH Multi / RISH Max

Normal Tip silicon Probe Set – Digital Multimeters and Clamp Meters 

Optional Accessories for DMM & Clamp Meter

Clip on CT 300A/0.3A AC

Clip on CT 1000A/1A AC

Clip on CT 1000A/5A AC

Temperature Probe - PT 100

RISH Clip on CT 
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Rishabh Instruments Ltd.  

$ For productwise approbations, please contact local sales office

Material Code Model No Description
Insulation 
Resistance

Voltage 
Range

LP 
(INR)

IT50-1NS0000000000
Insu 5000A STD High-voltage insulation tester with battery 
operation

IT50-1BS0000000000
Insu 5000A Bull Dog clip STD High-voltage insulation tester 
with battery  operation

IT50-2NS0000000000
Insu 5000AK STD High-voltage insulation tester with battery 
and hand crank generator operation

IT50-2BS0000000000
Insu 5000AK Bull Dog clip STD High-voltage insulation 
tester with battery and hand crank generator operation

IT50-5NS0000000000 RISH Insu 5000 AM Insu 5000AM STD Mains and Battery operated 54,705

IT50-6NS0000000000
RISH Insu 5000 

AMR
Insu 5000AKMR STD Mains Operated with Rechargeble 
Battery

56,740

IT50-3NS0000000000 Insu 5000AKM STD Battery, Crank & Mains Operated

IT50-3BS0000000000
Insu 5000AKM Bull Dog clip STD Battery, Crank & Mains 
Operated

IT50-4NS0000000000
Insu 5000AKMR STD Crank & Mains Operated with 
Rechargeble Battery

IT50-4BS0000000000
Insu 5000AKMR Bull Dog clip STD Crank & Mains Operated 
with Rechargeble Battery

TM05-00000000050MT Rish HVT 5kV AC Rish HVT 50mA 5kV AC 5kV 26,000

TM05-00000000100MT Rish HVT 5kV AC Rish HVT 100mA 5kV AC 5kV 28,000

TM05-DC000000050MT Rish HVT 5kV DC Rish HVT 50mA 5kV DC 5kV 36,000

TM05-DC000000100MT Rish HVT 5kV DC Rish HVT 100mA 5kV DC 5kV 39,000

TM05-AC10KV00050MT Rish HVT 10kV AC Rish HVT 50mA 10kV AC 10kV 48,500

 TM05-AC10KV00100MT Rish HVT 10kV AC Rish HVT 100mA 10kV AC 10kV 49,500

DT08-1N13000000000
5kV Digital Insulation Tester, 3mA short circuit current – 
Bench top model (with software, USB & Bluetooth 
communication, without leads #)

Upto 2TΩ 

DT28-1N00000000000
RISH Insu 5Dx + 5kV Digital Insulation Tester, 6mA short circuit current - 

Suitcase model (with software , USB & Bluetooth 
communication, without leads #)

Upto 10TΩ

DT28-2N00000000000
RISH Insu 10Dx + 10kV Digital Insulation Tester, 6mA short circuit current - 

Suitcase model (with software, USB & Bluetooth 
communication, without leads #)

Upto 20TΩ 10kV "Price on 
request"

61,250

66,290

RISH Insu 5000A

RISH Insu 5000AK

RISH Insu 
5000AKM

RISH Insu 
5000AKMR

10KΩ-1TΩ 5kV

5kV

# Select the appropriate leads from the options below

3m test leads with crocodile clips (Only for RISH Insu 5Dt)

15m test leads set (+ve, -ve & Guard lead) with large jaw clamps (Recommended for operation in 765kV switchyards)

10m test leads set (+ve, -ve & Guard lead) with large jaw clamps

3m test leads set (+ve, -ve & Guard lead) with large jaw clamps

High-Voltage Insulation Testers

RISH Insu Series

49,160

54,705

RISH Insu 5Dt
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Rishabh Instruments Ltd.  

$ For productwise approbations, please contact local sales office

Material Code Model No Description Insulation Resistance Range
Voltage 
Range

LP 
(INR)

IT10-1N00000000000 Insu 10

IT10-1F00000000000 Insu 10 Fine Tip

IT20-1NS0000000000 Insu 20 Battery Operated

IT20-1FS0000000000 Insu 20 Fine Tip Battery Operated

IT20-2NS0000000000 Insu 20 A Mains & Battery Operated

IT20-2FS0000000000
Insu 20 A Fine Tip Mains & Battery 
Operated

5,960

RISH Insu 20

1000V

1000V

Digital Low-Voltage Insulation Testers

RISH Insu 10

7,130

RISH Insu 20 A

10KΩ-999MΩ

10KΩ-2GΩ

10KΩ-2GΩ 8,1751000V

Code Model Description LP (INR)

TM00-1400000000000 RISH Kit 14E 16,400

TM00-2600000000000 RISH Kit 26D 31,460

TM00-3600000000000 RISH Kit 36P 45,450

280

1,395

420

1,755

885

5,210

4,830

110

4,500

2,500

Hight Voltage Probe for Rish HVT

Discharge rod for Rish HVT 

FUSE 500mA /500V for RISH Insu 10/20

Crocodile Clip Set for RISH Insu 5000A/AK/AKM ( 3 nos ) 

RISH Insu 10/20 Carrying Case

RISH Insu 5000A/AK/AKM Carrying Case

RISH Insu 20 Mains Adaptor

Spare Hand Crank For 5000A

Rechargeble Battery set for 5000AKM

Extra Cable for RISH Insu 5000A/AK/AKM  - Price Per Meter / Per Dipole 

Standard Cable length -1.5m & Maximum possible length is 10m(Including 1.5m)

RISH Insu 10/20 Normal Tip silicon Probe set

RISH Insu 10/20 Fine Tip silicon Probe Set

Crocodile Clip Set

1,755

450

Rishabh Maintenance Tool Kit

Kit consisting of Tool Bag, RISH Insu 10, Rishabh 410, RISH Clamp 
ES1000 & Accessories
Kit consisting of Tool Bag, RISH Insu 20, Rishabh 616, RISH Clamp 
1000A AC/DC & Accessories
Kit consisting of Tool Bag, RISH Mit 30, Rishabh 616, RISH Clamp 
Power 1000A AC/DC & Accessories

Note : Took kit can be customised as per the requirement of customer after feasibility check. Contact sales office for the 
customization.

Optional Accessories for Insulation/Earth/Continuity Testers
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Rishabh Instruments Ltd.  

Terms and conditions  

 
 This issue of Price List supersedes all previous Price Lists  

 All Prices are in INR  

 The prices are subject to change without prior notice  

 List Prices mentioned are exclusive of all taxes & duties  

 Prices charged will be as prevailing on the date of dispatch  

 Minimum order value criterion should be observed while ordering  

 The company reserves the right to supply goods at its discretion  

 For any non-standard requirement, please contact nearest sales office regarding technical feasibility, price & delivery  

Warranty  

 
 All the products listed in the Price List carry a warranty of 18 months against manufacturing defects (unless otherwise 

specified) from the date of purchase or 12 months from the date of commissioning, whichever is earlier  

Note  
 

 To facilitate the ordering kindly make use of product configurator  
 Kindly refer respective datasheets for detailed technical specifications. Technical specs given in this price list are in 

abbreviated form only for easy understanding. Selection of products must be done from the latest datasheets. 

 The product approbations mentioned in the price list are on generic level, kindly contact to our nearest 

sales office for product-wise approbations details  
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